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Product description

GGK

Smart Cable Coaching

Slotted trunking VK 60x120-7030, PVC, base and cover, grey

Slotted cable trunking made of PVC according to DIN EN 50085-2-3 for installation in switch cabinets,
base with slotted side walls and with double-row base perforation according to DIN EN 50085-2-3,
overlapping cover with a continuous labelling edge. The side bars can be broken out without tools,
with the aid of notching pliers the side bars can be broken out down to the base. The wiring duct is

VDE-tested and CSA-certified.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Height

Width

Length

Distance of slots
Slit width

Type of side wall
Halogen free
Flexible

Useful cross section
Type of fastening
With cover

Colour
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N1692

60-Slotted trunking
16 meters
4018475243057
39259020

60 mm
120 mm
2000 mm
14 mm

5 mm
slotted

no

no

6567 mm?
base perforation
yes

grey

Subject to technical changes



