

Date: 16.12.2025

Slotted trunking VK 60x120-7030, PVC, base and cover, grey



Product description

Slotted cable trunking made of PVC according to DIN EN 50085-2-3 for installation in switch cabinets, base with slotted side walls and with double-row base perforation according to DIN EN 50085-2-3, overlapping cover with a continuous labelling edge. The side bars can be broken out without tools, with the aid of notching pliers the side bars can be broken out down to the base. The wiring duct is VDE-tested and CSA-certified.

Basic data

Item number	N1692
Product group	60-Slotted trunking
Packing unit	16 meters
EAN code	4018475243057
Tariff number	39259020

Technical features

Height	60 mm
Width	120 mm
Length	2000 mm
Distance of slots	14 mm
Slit width	5 mm
Type of side wall	slotted
Halogen free	no
Flexible	no
Useful cross section	6567 mm²
Type of fastening	base perforation
With cover	yes
Colour	grey